_ A,D & K SERIES
POWERED GRASS COLLECTOR NET

Electric 2003 - 2004

DRWG No: T1320005
ISSUE No: §




1 174004600 | BAG FRAME TOP 1998/1999

2 178966600 | LOWER FRAME TUBE 2000

3 301133600 |307193400 NEW PART NO: 307242400 L/H GOALPOST
4 301133700 | NEW PART NO: 307193500 R/H GOALPOST

5 327011700 | 148015500 NEW PART NO: 148015501 PLASTIC PGC LID
6 327178100 | SWEEPER BAG EAR ASSY R/H

7 327178000 | SWEEPER BAG EAR ASSY L/H

8 30149600 PGC BAG FRAME CLAMPING PLATE

9 183003300 | NEW PART NO: 183024500 PLASTIC LID FIXING

10 | 08819700 WASHER 5/16 T4 ZINC PLATED H/DUTY

11 | 04827500 NYLOC NUT - 5/16 UNF

12 | 01820600 BOLT - 5/16UNF X 1.1/4 HT Z/P

13 | 028000100 | ALLEN SCREW - M6X30MM BZP

14 | 04920500 NUT M6 NYLOC

15 | 08827800 NEW PART NO: 08874300 WASHER

16 | 01820500 BOLT - 1/4UNF X 1.1/2 HT Z/P

17 04819400 NEW PART NO: 04891400 NYLOC NUT

18 | 27707701 NEW PART NO: 541124500 SWEEPER LOCKING HANDLE
19 | 30149800 L/H PGC LEVER LOCK

20 | 08850500 NYLON WASHER 1/2"

21 | 301008400 |BAG FLOOR CLAMP

22 | 01844700 BOLT - 1/4X1IN

23 | 27707801 NEW PART NO: 541124500 SWEEPER LOCKING HANDLE
24 | 30150300 R/H PGC LEVER LOCK

25 | 14871500 SWEEPER WINDOW

26 | 388000200 | NEW PART NO: 388000202 PGC COLLECTOR NET

27 | 301045200 | NEW PART NO: 302015500 GALVANISED FLOOR & TRIM
28 | 08827800 NEW PART NO: 08874300 WASHER

29B | 12949401 NEW PART NO: 12949400 RIVET POP

29A | 307025100 | NEW PART NO: 302015500 GALVANISED FLOOR & TRIM
29 | 307025400 | GALVANISED FLOOR A/D SERIES

30 | 018000300 |BOLT-M6X20MM

31 | 301046500 | NEW PART NO: 327011101 FLOOR SUPPORT

32 | 04920500 NUT M6 NYLOC

33 | 12847900 NEW PART NO: 12860100 RIVET ALLOY POP

35 | 327011100 | NEW PART NO: 327011101 FLOOR SUPPORT

36 | 08819700 WASHER 5/16 T4 ZINC PLATED H/DUTY

36A | 18302700 31302700 NEW PART NO: 183016900 TRACK ROD END

SPACER




37 | 04850600 NEW PART NO: 04920100 M8 NYLOC NUT
38 | 148004400 | PGC RUBBER

39 | 301045400 | PGC RUBBER FIXING STRIP

40 | 301122800 | PGCTIPPING LINK ROD UPPER

41 | 183010402 | ADJUSTER LINK ROD

42 | 301123000 | PGCTIPPING LINK ARM, LOWER

43 | 10872600 10MM ROD END

44 | 01857500 BOLT - 3/8UNF X 1 3/4

45 | 08820100 WASHER - 3/8 T3 Z/P

46 | 08850500 NYLON WASHER - 1/2"

47 | 08822800 WASHER - 3/8 T4 Z/P

48 | 04820200 NYLOC NUT - 3/8UNF

49 | 183010200 | NEW PART NO: 183024900 QUICK RELEASE BALL JOINT




